
NUM. COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA

407 CURCIO MARCO ASD KTM SCATENATI M4

400 BOVINO MARIO ASD KTM SCATENATI M4

405 UGOLINI ROBERTO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M4

401 CASTALDI PAOLO TEAM BIKE COCIF M4

504 PODESCHI ROBERTO Team Hero My Bike M5

406 BALDUCCI FABIO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM M4

500 BELPASSI MAURO ASD CICLO DUCALE M5

404 CIMMINO ROBERTO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M4

NUM. COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA

209 BUCCI EMANUELE ASD FRECCEROSSE RIMINI M2

307 RAGGI FABIO ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M3

303 MARONI MICHELE ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M3

306 FANELLI SAMUELE A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICIM3

200 FANTINI FABIO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M2

300 FABBRI DAVIDE ASD H3O RACE TEAM M3

211 ROSTI SIMONE Ass. team pennarossa M2

206 CAPANNA STEFANO ONLY BIKERS M2

205 CAVIOLI DANIELE LE SALINE M2

302 AMATI FABRIZIO ass. gs dogana M3

309 ALUIGI ENRICO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICIM3

MONTE GRIMANO SHORT-TRACK ELIMINATOR

GARA 1

GARA 2



304 BENVENUTI MATTEO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICIM3

210 PISELLI ALEX Team Hero My Bike M2

203 DE SIMONE ALESSANDRO ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M2

207 MAGNANI MATTEO scorpion bike M2

201 BARTOLINI MIRKO ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M2

202 MINIELLO LEO TEAM BIKE COCIF M2

301 PEDROSI CRISTIAN BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M3

NUM. COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA

8 CANTI ERIK BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO MT

101 CAPECE MATTIA ASD KTM SCATENATI M1

6 BALLARINI MICHELE CICLOTEAM 2001 MT

3 PUGLISI DANIELE BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO MT

4 CAPPELLI MICHELE ASD FRECCEROSSE RIMINI MT

102 RINALDI MATTIA Team Hero My Bike M1

107 GIOVINE SABINO Mtb y2k M1

109 MANUZZI MIRCO ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M1

104 TORRONI ANDREA ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M1

1 LEARDINI GABRIELE BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO MT

7 PALAZZI GIANLUCA A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA MT

106 MASSARI MATTIA A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M1

100 ELIA EMANUELE ASD CICLO DUCALE M1

9 MANDOLESI MATTEO LE SALINE MT

108 CURLO FABRIZIO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M1

111 SCALBI DANIELE TEAM BIKE LUNANO M1

GARA 3



105 PUGLISI ALESSADRO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M1

110 CASADEI LUCA BIKE ACADEMY M1

NUM. COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA

603 AMADEI CLAUDIO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M6

700 SALVATORI STEFANO ASD KTM SCATENATI M7

601 ALESSANDRINI GUGLIELMO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M6

605 MOLENAARS PATRICK A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M6

602 QUADRELLI PAOLO Team Hero My Bike M6

970 PENSERINI ELIA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA JUNIORES

900 FIORE RICCARDO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA ESORDIENTI

549 PENSERINI ANDREA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA VINTAGE

941 SCARPONI LUCA ASS.GRAVITY TEAM ALLIEVI

702 PAZZINI GERARDO Team cosmos M7

701 CECCOLI TONINO Team Hero My Bike M7

903 MONTANARI DIEGO CICLOTEAM 2001 ESORDIENTI

940 PENSERINI NICOLÒ TEAM BIKE VALCONCA ALLIEVI

902 NOVINO CRISTIAN A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA ESORDIENTI

606 CASADEI ALESSANDRO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M6

943 MONTANARI SAVERIO LE SALINE ALLIEVI

944 FERRI GABRIELE LE SALINE ALLIEVI

800 BIONDI NATASCIA ASD KTM SCATENATI DONNE

971 SEVERI GIOVANNI CINGHIALI DI MARE JUNIORES

942 MONTI MATTEO LE SALINE ALLIEVI

901 BRILLI FEDERICO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA ESORDIENTI

GARA 4



NUM. COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA

209 BUCCI EMANUELE ASD FRECCEROSSE RIMINI M2

3 PUGLISI DANIELE BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO MT

101 CAPECE MATTIA ASD KTM SCATENATI M1

102 RINALDI MATTIA Team Hero My Bike M1

6 BALLARINI MICHELE CICLOTEAM 2001 MT

8 CANTI ERIK BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO MT

307 RAGGI FABIO ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M3

407 CURCIO MARCO ASD KTM SCATENATI M4

211 ROSTI SIMONE Ass. team pennarossa M2

303 MARONI MICHELE ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M3

107 GIOVINE SABINO Mtb y2k M1

300 FABBRI DAVIDE ASD H3O RACE TEAM M3

306 FANELLI SAMUELE A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M3

400 BOVINO MARIO ASD KTM SCATENATI M4

605 MOLENAARS PATRICK A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M6

603 AMADEI CLAUDIO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M6

504 PODESCHI ROBERTO Team Hero My Bike M5

700 SALVATORI STEFANO ASD KTM SCATENATI M7

500 BELPASSI MAURO ASD CICLO DUCALE M5

702 PAZZINI GERARDO Team cosmos M7

701 CECCOLI TONINO Team Hero My Bike M7

FINALE


